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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Anupamakarun Karunan (FTHR) Cheriyaparambil, 
Karayad, Meppayur, 
Meppayur, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

2 05/01/2026 ANSIHA RAHIMI N K NAFEESA V P (MTHR) MUHARRAQ 
MALAYIL, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, KAKKOTI, 

673611, ELATHOOR

  

3 05/01/2026 Aswathi A AJAY KUMAR (FTHR) MARADI THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

QUILANDY

  

4 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ P

ABDUL GAFOOR  P 
(FTHR)

MAVATH KANDY, 
VELLIYOOR, 

NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 ANSHIL  K P ASHRAF  K P  (FTHR) KANDAM 
PARAMBIL, 

KIZHAKKAN 
PERAMBRA, 
PERAMBRA, 

THANDORAPARA, 
673526, QUILANDY

  

6 05/01/2026 ANSILNA V K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PADANNALI 
MEETHAL, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

7 05/01/2026 SUHARA  K ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

KANNOTH, 
EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

8 05/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA E K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) EDAVALAKKANDY, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

9 05/01/2026 YOOSAF T BEERAN KUTTI 
(FTHR)

09/06, MULIYANGAL 
MEETHAL, 

PERAMBRA, 
CHENOLI, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

10 05/01/2026 SAHIL T P SHAMSUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLA 
PARAMBIL, 

VILAYATTUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

11 05/01/2026 MUFEEDA N P MUHAMMAD 
SHAROOK C (HSBN)

CHATHOTH, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

12 05/01/2026 MAREENA K M MANOJ K P (FTHR) 11/476A, 
KUTTIKKATTU, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
CHAKKITTAPARA, 
673526, KOYILANDY

  

13 05/01/2026 NABEESA SOOPPI (HSBN) PULIYULLATHIL, 
CHENOLI, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
QUILANDY

  

14 05/01/2026 SANTHAMMA VENU GOPAL (HSBN) CHENNASSERI, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 
CHANGAROTH, 

673528, KOYILANDY

  

15 05/01/2026 NAJAFATHIMA JAFAR K M (FTHR) NELLIYULLATHIL, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDI

  

16 05/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA 

ABDULAZEES K K 
(FTHR)

KANNANKANDY, H S 
ROAD, ERAVATTUR, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

17 05/01/2026 RUBEENA 
MUMTHAS 

MUHAMMAD K P 
(HSBN)

KULAMULLA 
PARAMBIL, PALERI, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 

KOYILANDI

  

18 05/01/2026 SEENATH KADEESA (MTHR) THAZHEPARAPPIL, 
KARUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDI

  

19 05/01/2026 RAMSHAD K P ABDUL SALEEM K P 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYILMEETHAL, 
EAST PERAMBRA, 

PERAMBRA, 
THANDORAPARA, 
673526, QUILANDY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

20 05/01/2026 THRESYA MATHEW M V MATHEW (HSBN) MUNDAPLAKKAL, 
PANTHIRIKKARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

21 05/01/2026 Padmavathi Porari K T A NAIR PORERI 
(FTHR)

PORERI, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

22 05/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
THASNIYA P K 

MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL P K (HSBN)

KALLOTT POYIL 
THAZHA KUNI, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

23 05/01/2026 ALEENA S 
NADAKKAL 

ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

NADAKKAL, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

24 05/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA  P K MUHAMMAD 
SAKARIYA (HSBN)

NARIKKOTTUMMAL, 
PERAMBRA, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

25 05/01/2026 asya mammad (HSBN) 10/187, payyoli angadi, 
thurayur, payyoli 
angadi, 673523, 

koyilandi

  

26 05/01/2026 HANNA SHERIN K S KALANDAR V M 
(FTHR)

VAYAKKARA 
MEETHAL, 
MAVATTU, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

27 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HANNOOF 

SIRAJUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

POYIL, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

28 05/01/2026 AMAL JAHAN  M SAKKEER  M (FTHR) MANAKKAL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

29 05/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI  A J NADEER (HSBN) THUNDIYIL, 
PARAKKADAVE, 
PALERI, PALERI, 

673508, KOYILANDY

  

30 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM K M 

KUNHIMOIDY (FTHR) KULAMUKKIL, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, PERAMBRA

  

31 05/01/2026 JASEELA JASMIN V P MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN M K (HSBN)

ANALIL, CHENOLI, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDI

  

32 05/01/2026 AMINSHA PARVIN S NOUSHAD C (FTHR) ZAHARATH MANZIL, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

33 05/01/2026 sofy v k SHEEBA (MTHR) ADINKUDY KANDI, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

34 05/01/2026 RAHMATHULLAH UMMAR (FTHR) KAMMANA, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

35 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL ASHRAF  V K (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
PANTHIRIKKARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

36 05/01/2026 SAKEENA SAJEEM (FTHR) VADEKKARACHAL 
267 A, EAST 

PERAMBRA, EAST 
PERAMBRA, 

THANDORAPPARA, 
673526, KOYILANDY

  

37 05/01/2026 SOFY V K SHEEBA (MTHR) ADINKUDI KANDI, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

38 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN KALANTHAN (FTHR) KAVUPPURAKKAKL, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

39 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
P T

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PARAVANTHAREMMAL 
HOUSE, AVADUKKA 

POST, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI 

VIA, AVADUKKA, 
673528, KOYILANDY

  

40 05/01/2026 MINHA THAMAM P KUNHAMMAD 
KUTTY (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
PULIKKOTTE, 

PAITHOTH, 
PERAMBRA P O, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

41 05/01/2026 ASHIQ K ASHARAF K (FTHR) 369 EDAPPALLI 
MEETHAL, 

URALLOOR, 
ARIKKULAM, 

URALLOOR, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

42 05/01/2026 NAJEEB MANATT 
MEETHAL 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 103/B,MANATT 
MEETHAL, 

KOONIYODE, 
PALERI, 

MUTHUVANNACHA, 
673508, KOYILANDI

  

43 05/01/2026 SOMAN 
KATTAYATTUMMEL 

MEETHAL  

GOPALAN 
KATTAYADUMMAL 

MEETHAL (FTHR)

KATTAYADUMMAL 
MEETHAL, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDI

  

44 05/01/2026 HARIS 
EDAVANAKANDY 

EBRAYI (FTHR) CHERIYAPURAYIL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDY

  

45 05/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA K V MOOSA (FTHR) 2/376 KANDIYIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

AVALA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
AVALA, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

46 05/01/2026 KUNHAMMED MOIDEEN (FTHR) VATTAM KOYILOTH, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDI

  

47 05/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED HARIS (FTHR) NELLIARAMBATH, 
VAKAMOLI, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLUR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

48 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SENU  K

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
PALERI, PALERI, 
PALERI, 673508, 

QUILANDI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

49 05/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA SAJEER (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
PANTHIRIKKARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

50 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH MILU 
FEMIN 

MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KUDIYALANKANDI, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

51 05/01/2026 HANOONA ASIN SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHANGAROTH, 
PERUVANNAMUZHI 
VIA, CHANGAROTH 

POST, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

52 05/01/2026 LIYANA FATHIMA HAMSA K (FTHR) ATHIKKOTT, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

53 05/01/2026 MUHAD R K ASHRAF R K (FTHR) RAVARIKANDY 
MOYOTH CHAL, 

PERAMBRA, 
MENHANIAM, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

54 05/01/2026 MANJU  K M SHAJI K (HSBN) KOLORAMMAL, 
KALLOD, 

PERAMBRA, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDHY

  

55 05/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA V K  MUSTHAFA V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKAM 
KUZHIYIL, 

PERAMBRA, 
MENHANYAM, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

56 05/01/2026 ALTHAF LATHEEF (FTHR) ELAYADATH KUNI, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, QUILANDY

  

57 05/01/2026 ABDUL REHIMAN ABDULLA (FTHR) PARAKANDATHIL, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDY

  

58 05/01/2026 AJIL K M SOMAN (FTHR) KATTAYADUMMAL 
MEETHAL, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDI

  

59 05/01/2026 FIDA C V MUHAMMED (FTHR) MEERANGATTU 
MEETHAL, 

PERAMBRA, 
MENHANNIAM, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

60 05/01/2026 SREEJA SOMAN (HSBN) KATTAYADUMMAL  
MEETHAL, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

61 05/01/2026 JASNA SOOPY JEEFAR SHAM P K 
(HSBN)

PADINHARE 
KAMMANA, 

VILAYATTUR, 
MEPPAYYUR, 

IRINGATH, 673523, 
KOYILANDI

  

62 05/01/2026 Moli Dasan KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

Dayalayam, Perambra, 
Eravattur, Perambra, 

673525, Koyilandi

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 RIHAN  A K NISHAD  A K (FTHR) ARUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PAYYOLI 

ANGADI, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI 
POST, 673523, 
KOYILANDI

  

64 05/01/2026 SUKANYA K M Prabheesh (HSBN) 7/151 Sugatha Nivas, 
Nambrathkara, 
Keezhariyoor, 

Naduvathoor, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

65 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAYEED 

ABDU RAHIMAN C K 
(FTHR)

10/443 CHERUVATH 
KANDI HOUSE, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

66 05/01/2026 AYISHA SAFA P T MOIDEEN (FTHR) KARIPPALITHAZHA, 
THURAYUR, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDI

  

67 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 20/
POOLAYULLATHIL, 

EDAVARAD, 
PERAMBRA, 

EDAVARAD, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

68 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN N 
K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 13/153  
NADUKKANDIYIL, 
KALLOOR, PALERI, 
KOOTHALI, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

69 05/01/2026 ADHWAID BHASKAR BHASKARAN K 
(FTHR)

AMABADI, 
KARAYAD, 

ARIKKULAM, 
KARAYAD, 673524, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

70 05/01/2026 SREEHARI S RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
KOOTHALI, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

71 05/01/2026 SHADIYA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
NADISH (HSBN)

KUNNATH, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

72 05/01/2026 AZEES  A K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARADIKKUNNUMMAL, 
THANDORAPPARA, 

PERAMBRA, 
THANDORAPPARA, 
673526, PERAMBRA

  

73 05/01/2026 ZUHRA VADAKKE 
KUNIYIL 

IBRAYI KUDUNGAL 
(HSBN)

PADAPOYIL HOUSE, 
MOOLAD, KOTTUR, 

MOOLAD, 673614, 
QUILANDY

  

74 05/01/2026 MUNAVVIRA N V ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NAMBIDAM 
VEETTIL, 

EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

75 05/01/2026 Niyas K M Moosa P K (FTHR) Kizhakkemadathil, 
Ramallur, Nochad, 
Kalpathur, 673524, 

Koyilandi

  

76 05/01/2026 KUNHIMOIDY 
KARIYATH 

MAMMED (FTHR) KARIYATH, 
NADUVATHUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR 

VILLAGE, 
NADUVATHUR POST, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

77 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  
NAJATH  V P 

ASHRAF  V P (FTHR) VALIPARAMBATH, 
KALLOOR, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

78 05/01/2026 ARYANANDA A AJITH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

EDAKANDOTH 
RAGHAV NIVAS, 
KAITHAKKAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, QUILANDY

  

79 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHIDA 
NAZRI K K 

NISAR K K (FTHR) 14/448,KOROTHKANDI, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 

PALERI, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 
673508, KOYILANDI

  

80 05/01/2026 SHAKHEER  K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KAPPUMALAYIL, 
VADAKKUMPADU, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

81 05/01/2026 SAREENA  A M KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KAPPUMALAYIL, 
VADAKKUMPADU, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  

82 05/01/2026 SHAMILA N K MUHAMMED FAHAD 
(HSBN)

VELLILODUMMAL, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

83 05/01/2026 ALTHAF P K SUBAIR (FTHR) 19/300,PARAVANKANDY, 
KOONIYODE, 

PALERI, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 
673508, KOYILANDI

  

84 05/01/2026 UMAR ALTHAF BASHEER V (FTHR) AMBALATHINGAL, 
NADUVATHUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

85 05/01/2026 Anil Mohan Lalisha N (WIFE) 009/363 - C,Theertham, 
Kozhukkallur, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
Kozhukkallur, 673524, 

Koyilandy

  

86 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHADAN 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

RAHEELAS, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

87 05/01/2026 BEEVI ASSAINAR (HSBN) MADOTHAZHAKUNI, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

88 05/01/2026 ANSILA SHAREEF SHAREEF P K (FTHR) THAZHE 
PUNNORATH, 

PAITHOTH, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDI

  

89 05/01/2026 KUNJAMINA MOIDU (HSBN) KOLLAROTH 
THAZHAKUNI, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

90 05/01/2026 SHAHANA  T SHAHAD P (HSBN) POOVALA, 
URALLUR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLUR, 673620, 

PERAMBRA

  

91 05/01/2026 HANIYA  V C RASHEED  V C  
(FTHR)

VADEKKARACHALIL, 
EAST PERAMBRA, 

PERAMBRA, 
THANDORAPARA, 
673526, QUILANDY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

92 05/01/2026 SHAMEER  K K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KAPPUMALAYIL, 
VADAKKUMPADU, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  

93 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN 

ABDUL RASAKH K M 
(FTHR)

POOVAREMMAL, 
ARIKKULAM POST, 

ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 673620, 

ARIKKULAM

  

94 05/01/2026 MEHARA JAHAN M A MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

ATHANI, UTTERI, 
ARIKKULAM, 

URALLUR, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

95 05/01/2026 FIDA ELAVANA 
JOCKEY 

SALEEM (FTHR) E J HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PALERI, PALERI, 

673508, KOYILANDI

  

96 05/01/2026 ANAS ABDULLA (FTHR) NELLIYULLATHIL, 
KIZHINNANIYAM, 

PERAMBRA, 
PERAMBRA POST, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

97 05/01/2026 LUBINA T P MUNEER M (HSBN) MALAYIL, 
EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

98 05/01/2026 JASNA  M K NOUFEL  (HSBN) 149/C POOKKOTH 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 
NAMBRATHKARA, 
KEEZHARIYOOR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

99 05/01/2026 fathimathul Najma Jamshad V P (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYLIANDY

  

100 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN M 

MOIDEEN K K (FTHR) MURICHOLORA, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

101 05/01/2026 ASHINA  A S SOUDHA (MTHR) THANAL 
KODANCHERITHAZHE, 
JANAKEEYAMUKK, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  

102 05/01/2026 ADIKESAV B NAIR BIJU P C (FTHR) HARSHAM FAMOUS 
APPARTMENT, 
VALIAKODE, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

103 05/01/2026 SHAHANA T SADIQ (FTHR) KUMULLAMALAYIL  
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVANNACHA 
POST, KUTTIADI VIA, 
MUTHUVANNACHA, 
673508, KOYILANDY

  

104 05/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA FAISAL E K (FTHR) EDAPPALLI 
KUZHIYIL, 

URALLLOOR, 
KOYILANDY, 

URALLOOR POST, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

105 05/01/2026 SHABANA  A ASYA (MTHR) KOYALOT, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

106 05/01/2026 Amees jan B Basheer (FTHR) Kizhakke kuzhichalil, 
Kuttoth, cheruvannur, 

kuttoth, 673524, 
koyilandi

  

107 05/01/2026 ANA FATHIMA K P SAKKEENA (MTHR) NADUKKANDY 
THAMASIKKUM 
KUTTIPPURATH, 

MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

108 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS FAISAL K P (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATH, 
PALERI TOWN, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  

109 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM VP 

Ali (FTHR) 287 Twaybaha, 
Muyippoth, 

Cheruvannur, 
Muyippoth, 673524, 

Koyliandy

  

110 05/01/2026 sana fathima sulekha (MTHR) koonamvallikandy, 
meppayur, meppayur, 
meppayur, 673524, 

koyilandy

  

111 05/01/2026 wafa fathima n t k ahammed (FTHR) naduvile thadathikandy, 
meppayur, meppayur, 
meppayur, 673524, 

koyilandy

  

112 05/01/2026 SAFVAN C K RAFEEK C K (FTHR) Thachampoyil, Paleri, 
Paleri, Paleri, 673508, 

Koyilandi

  

113 05/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED V V ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

Hadeekha, 
Nambrathkara, 
Keezhariyoor, 

Naduvathoor, 673620, 
Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

114 05/01/2026 SHAHALA FATHIMA RAFEEK C K (FTHR) Thachampoyil, Paleri, 
Paleri, Paleri, 673508, 

Koyilandi

  

115 05/01/2026 ASHMILAMOL.K.P. 
Kuttippurath 

AZIZE (FTHR) Kuttippurath, Paleri, 
Paleri Town, Paleri 

Town, 673508, 
Koyilandi

  

116 05/01/2026 Sankeerthana Laj Laj  L G (FTHR) KOROTH, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

117 05/01/2026 SHAMILA N K MUHAMMED FAHAD 
(HSBN)

VELLILODUMMAL, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

118 05/01/2026 FADIL MUHAMMED RAMSHEED 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

VELLILODUMMAL, 
KALPATHUR, 

NOCHAD, 
KALPATHUR, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

119 05/01/2026 SIYA AMINA T RAFEENA (MTHR) 424,THAYYULLATHIL, 
NIDUMPOYIL, 

KOZHUKKALLOOR, 
KOZHUKKALLOOR, 
673524, KOYILANDY

  

120 05/01/2026 REJEESH P T GOVINDAN (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH 
THAZHE, PUTTAD, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

121 05/01/2026 ALAN ASOK ASOK KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

50 ILLAPARAMBIL 
MEETHAL, 

KODERICHAL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM POST, 
673525, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

122 05/01/2026 Khalid  SAREENA (WIFE) Kattuvelichikulangara, 
Eravattur, PERAMBRA, 

Eravattur, 673525, 
Perambra

  

123 05/01/2026 JABIR ABDULLA C K ABDULLA (FTHR) 476,CHENIYAM 
KANDY, 

NIDUMPOYIL, 
KOZHUKKALLOOR, 
KOZHUKKALLOOR, 
673524, KOYILANDY

  

124 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED HANIN 
FUAAD 

SAJID K M (FTHR) Areepoyil, 
KIZHINHANIAM, 

PERAMBRA, 
perambra, 673525, 

koyilandy

  

125 05/01/2026 APARNA P BALAN (FTHR) THEYYATHAMKANDI, 
AVALA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

126 05/01/2026 HADI NAJEEB RASHNA K (MTHR) CHETTYAM 
VEETTIL, 

MULIYANGAL, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

127 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS FAISAL (FTHR) Kuttippurath, Paleri, 
Paleri, Paleri Town, 
673508, Koyilandi

  

128 05/01/2026 MANHA T K MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

THAZHE KUNJOTH, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

129 05/01/2026 SHAZANA T K MUSTHAFA VT K 
(FTHR)

THAZHE KUNHOTH, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

130 05/01/2026 Muhammed Basheer Moideen (FTHR) Ayada Kandy, 
Edavarad, Eravattur, 
Edavarad, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


